Equity Mill
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta

Group No Harvest Group

101
103
106
107
111
112
113
114
116
117
121
125
129
130
131
140
142
145
148
150
151
152
153
157
158
171
172
173
102
104

PILLA

PIEROTTI

POLETTO

STOCKHAM

HUSTON

D & H HARVESTING
GREENACRES

SIsL

JERONA

ROCKS

BOHLE

OAKY HARVESTING
STOCKHAM ROAD HARVESTING
MIO G

MIO AG COLLEGE

HAUGHTON SUGAR COMPANY
MONA PARK HARVESTING
KELLY HARVESTING
DALSANTO

RAPISARDA

BARBAGALLO

MULGRAVE HARVESTING
HESP

MITCHELL ROAD HARVESTING
WOODHOUSE

JULMAR HARVESTING
WYBURG 2B

CERVONI

SCARABEL

MUNRO

Est
Original

66879.87
83063.66
31374.9
94616.11
101138.4
133459.9
147124.5
151307.2
73364.67
86758.68
125341.9
278565.5
144243.4
306375.3
136921.4
159934.2
65817.22
78505.1
96938.43
96395.1
53000.05
87052.92
75717.77
100258.5
104569.5
75899.62
77725.81
100342
16493.44
74479.93

Est Est Week Cut
Latest Adjusted Allocated

65185.34  59379.8 3101.92
80501.9 79019.24 3498.88
30988.8 31601.19 1024.4
93097.63 91164.02 3878.44
97192.59 96746.28 3498.56
134187.3 140004 7565.82
146199.2 134914.1 9135.3
145457.7 144656.3 6606.4
69113.93 66256.52 4686.22
85090.92 82181.09 3362.74
122026.7 120247.9 5876.04
272484.8 268527.1 1445531
139289.7 134752.9 5595.9
302645.1 296367.8  13014.74
130414.3 133242.2 5049.64
160540.3 155303.7 7850.92
64942.82 62518.96 2190.02
91062.64 91440.75 3972.8
95907.6 89918.27 3355.2
96863.12 99574.14 4887.66
51466.82 53551.91 4609
110820 114714.2 6321.84
74150.02 70423.74 2996.52
102971.2 98292.77 4023.7
101147.8 98711.33 4089.2
84557.33 82373.13 4115.73
76632.43 75180.94 2534.66
98306.89 93344.29 2244
16279.14 14429.53 332.24
74573.94 76403.42 4547.2
148421
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Week
Tonnes
Harv

3101.92
3498.88
1024.4
3878.44
3498.56
7565.82
9135.3
6606.4
4686.22
3362.74
5876.04
14455.31
5595.9
13014.74
5049.64
7850.92
2190.02
3972.8
3355.2
4887.66

148421

STD Cut
Allocated Allocated

58172.66
76725.28
30578.28
86987.47
94980.42
136212.1
130019.1
141498.7
65690.4
80631.42
118446.8
257779.9
133350.6
288756.5
131651.8
151334.7
61180.52
88717.9
87369.1
97947.4
52927.2
110378.1
69285.1
95960.39
96069.56
80861.72
73011.63
92001.04
14429.54
75272.79
3078228

C00000O0000000000O0O0000O00OO0O0OO0OOO0OO0O0

STD
Tonnes

Harv
58172.66
76725.28
30578.28
86987.47
94980.42
136212.08
130019.09
141498.7
65690.4
80631.42
118446.8
257779.85
133350.58
288756.51
131651.82
151334.72
61180.52
88717.9
87369.1
97947.4
52927.2
110378.05
69285.1
95960.39
96069.56
80861.72
73011.63
92001.04
14429.54
75272.79
3078228

Est
Adjust
Est Cut
Remains Percent

1207.137 97.97
2293.958 97.1
1022.912 96.76
4176.549 95.42
1765.856 98.17
3791.881 97.29
4894.974 96.37
3157.624 97.82
566.1216 99.15
1549.673 98.11
1801.049 98.5
10747.24 96
1402.352 98.96
7611.292 97.43
1590.364 98.81
3968.959 97.44
1338.436 97.86

2722.85 97.02
2549.166 97.17
1626.744 98.37

624.708 98.83
4336.136 96.22
1138.645 98.38
2332.378 97.63
2641.773 97.32
1511.414 98.17
2169.312 97.11
1343.252 98.56

-0.0127 100
1130.632 98.52

Mill
Adjust
Cut
Percent
97.56
97.56
97.56
97.56
97.56
97.56
97.56
97.56
97.56
97.56
97.56
97.56
97.56
97.56
97.56
97.56
97.56
97.56
97.56
97.56
97.56
97.56
97.56
97.56
97.56
97.56
97.56
97.56
97.56
97.56

Mill Adjust
Difference

0.41
-0.46
-0.8
-2.14
0.61
-0.27
-1.19
0.26
1.59
0.55
0.94
-1.56
14
-0.13
1.25
-0.12
0.3
-0.54
-0.39
0.81
1.27
-1.34
0.82
0.07
-0.24
0.61
-0.45

-

2.44
0.96

Est Orig

Harvest
64463.9
80073.02
30141.99
88833.03
96585.05
126589.5
143784.5
145443.2
72209.08
83493.68
120731.6
263717.8
137578.2
286633.6
135025.5
153246.1
63410.07
74895.51
93778.22
90221.96
51360.02
82553.44
73703.45
96095.98
98698.21
72042.91
74532.3
97669.05
16399.45
71929.89
3085840

Act Orig

Percent
90.24
95.82
101.45
97.92
98.34
107.6
90.43
97.29
90.97
96.57
98.11
97.75
96.93
100.74
97.5
98.75
96.48
118.46
93.17
108.56
103.05
133.7
94.01
99.86
97.34
112.24
97.96
94.2
87.99
104.65
99.75332

Est
Latest
Harvest
63978.2
78207.94
29965.89
88921.08
95426.73
130395.4
141304.3
142300
68547.81
83541.25
120225.7
261737.6
137887.4
295033.8
128824
156571.3
63604.38
88339.79
93358.43
95236.38
50842.11
106483.9
73011.38
100638.9
98506.05
83045.92
74463.12
96963.64
16279.15
73443.31
3137085

Act
Latest
Percent
90.93
98.1
102.04
97.83
99.53
104.46
92.01
99.44
95.83
96.52
98.52
98.49
96.71
97.87
102.2
96.66
96.19
100.43
93.58
102.85
104.1
103.66
94.9
95.35
97.53
97.37
98.05
94.88
88.64
102.49
98.12384

Bins Allot Bins Allot Week Bin Roll Bin

Original
109
136

86
155
165
156
171
176
120
142
146
455
168
357
160
186
108
128
158
158

87
142
124
136
171
124
127
164

67
101

Current
107
202
195
389
141
210
313
208

50
131
111

1070

88
516
113
245
119
234
212
131

52
372
103
124
202
144
183
109

0
65

Wt

5.6

5.7
5.34
5.65
6.16
6.14
5.46
5.07
6.37
6.07
5.46

5.1
5.09
4.53
5.27
5.43
5.43
5.81
5.95
6.38
6.04
6.08
5.62
6.13

6.3
5.22
6.03
5.98
5.36
5.87

Wt

5.65
5.68
5.24
5.37
6.27
6.01
5.22
5.07
5.7
591
5.39
5.02
5.34
4.92
4.68
5.39
5.61
5.83
6
6.2
5.97
5.83
551
6.26
6.54
5.24
5.92
6.14
5.55
5.77

Tonnes
Allot

Current
603.57
1146.98
1022.91
2088.27
882.93
1263.96
1631.66
1052.54
283.06
774.84
600.35
5373.62
467.45
2537.1
530.12
1322.99
669.22
1361.43
1274.58
813.37
312.35
2168.07
569.32
777.46
1320.89
755.71
1084.66
671.63
-0.01
376.88



